Fistreem Ultrapure Water Stills
utilise a unique vapour trap
which creates a 'cyclonic' effect
CYCLON
Cyclon Ultrapure Water Stills
innovation for many years with a reputation for
Fistreem has been the leader in water still
design, quality and reliability.

Please refer to
www.fistreeminternational.com for all
ordering information.
Cambridge,
UK
Website: www.fistreeminternational.com
Nuffield Road,
Catalogue No. Output Power Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
WSC004.MH3.4 4 L/hr Single 220V 3kW 300 x 380 x 750
WSC004.MH3.7 4 L/hr Single 240V 3kW 300 x 380 x 750
WSC008.MH3.4 8 L/hr Single 220V 6kW 490 x 380 x 750
WSC008.MH3.7 8 L/hr Single 240V 6kW 490 x 380 x 750
WSC044.MH3.4 4 L/hr Double (Bi) 220V 6kW 490 x 380 x 750
WSC044.MH3.7 4 L/hr Double (Bi) 240V 6kW 490 x 380 x 750
Catalogue No. Description Capacity Dimensions WxDxH (mm)
WSC900.RTB.9 Storage Reservoir 30 litre 300 x 380 x 750
WSC905.PTK.5
2 x DCF-720-S & 1 x DCF-